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The Fslamia Aniversity of Wahawalpur

Notification No. 06/CS M.Sc. Applied Psychology (LCC) Supplementary Examination, 2017

It is hereby notified that the result of the following candidates of the Master of Science (LCC
Supplementary Examination, 2017 held in May, 2018 in the subject of Applied Psychology has been declared as under:-

Maximum Marks in this Examination :
Minimum Pass Marks :

1300
40 %

This notification is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions excepted. An entry appearing in it doe= not in
itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree which will e
issued under the Regulations in due Course.

Appeared: 8 Passed: 3

Pass Percentage: 37.5 %

Roll#

55000

55001

55002

55003

55004

55005

55006

55007

Regd. No Name and Father's Name

FOZIA RASHEED
ABDUL RASHEED

2012-WST-109

98-1B-250 AZRA
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
12-1B.b-28 SHEEBA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

FARWA BATOOL
SYED TARIQ AMEEN

2012-WUS-25

11-AZTB-27 Muhammad Arshaad

Muhammad Igbal

AHMED WALEED NAWAZ MALIK
MUHAMMATTNA WAZNA LT

12-1B.b-1412

SHOAIB AHMAD AWAN
ALI AHMAD AWAN

09-SE-125

2013-WR-162  Maria Tariq

Muhammad Tariq

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Date Declaration of Result: 01-08-2018

Prepared By-—--————

Result Marks Div paper to reappear and chance

Fail RIA in papers(s] VIl Till A-18

Fail R/A in papers(s VI Till A-18

Fail RIA in papers(s) X X(i) Till A-18

Pass 799 1st

Fail Could not improved the division

Pass '77; 2nd

Fail B R/A in Paper(s) Ill 'V V VI VII VIl IX
X(i)-3 X(i)-4- Till A-18

Pass 723 2nd

Controller of Examinations
The Islamia University of Bahawalpur
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