A-PDF Watermark DEMO: Purchase from www.A-PDF.com to remove the watermark The Islamia University of Bahawalpur

Notification No. 06/CS M.Sc. Applied Psychology (LCC) Supplementary Examination, 2017

It is hereby notified that the result of the following candidates of the Master of Science (LCC Supplementary Examination, 2017 held in May, 2018 in the subject of Applied Psychology has been declared as under:-

Maximum Marks in this Examination: 1300

Minimum Pass Marks: 40 %

This notification is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions excepted. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree which will be issued under the Regulations in due Course.

_	Appeared:	8 Passed:	3		Pass Percentage: 37.5 %		
Roll#	Regd. No	Name and Father's Name		Result	Marks	Div	paper to reappear and chanc
55000	2012-WST-109	FOZIA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED		Fail			R/A in papers(s, VII Till A-18
55001	98-IB-250	AZRA MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH		Fail			R/A in papers(s VI Till A-18
55002	12-IB.b-28	SHEEBA HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN		Fail			R/A in papers(s) X X(i) Till A-18
55003	2012-WUS-25	FARWA BATOOL SYED TARIQ AMEEN		Pass	799	1st	
55004	11-AZTB-27	Muhammad Arshaad Muhammad Iqbal		Fail			Could not improved the division
55005	12-IB.b-1412	AHMED WALEED NAWAZ MALIK MUHAMMAD NAWAZ MALIK	ul	Pass	O774	2nd	
55006	09-SE-125	SHOAIB AHMAD AWAN ALI AHMAD AWAN		Fail			R/A in Paper(s) III V V VI VII VIII IX X(i)-3 X(i)-4- Till A-18
55007	2013-WR-162	Maria Tariq Muhammad Tariq		Pass	723	2nd	
			-				

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Date Declaration of Result: 01-08-2018

Controller of Examinations
The Islamia University of Bahawalpur

Checked By